
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3

BID OPENING
DATE: 7/25/14
EASTMORLAND PARK GREENWAY
CONTRACT NO. 7369
PREQUALIFICATION: 215, 221, 240, 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Drax, Inc. $337,931.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $393,027.30 OK

Engineering Estimate $403,375.50

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $469,746.52 OK

Badgerland Excavating Corporation $512,733.40 OK

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. $540,591.95 OK

 


