
EASTMORLAND PARK GREENWAY
CONTRACT NO. 7369
DATE: JULY 25, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,920.00 $800.00 $10,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $38,000.00 $73,000.00 $45,000.00 $80,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 2345.00 $3.00 $7,035.00 $19.63 $16.00 $8.00 $20.00
20202.0 - FILL BORROW
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - C.Y. 100.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $6.00 $20.00 $8.00 $10.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 100.00 $12.00 $1,200.00 $15.00 $16.00 $15.00 $15.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 20091.00 $1.80 $36,163.80 $2.00 $2.70 $2.50 $2.00
20233.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y. 160.00 $4.25 $680.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00 $6.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F. 162.00 $4.50 $729.00 $15.00 $44.00 $12.00 $15.00
20326.0 - REMOVE FENCE - L.F. 53.00 $4.50 $238.50 $8.00 $4.00 $10.00 $8.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D. 24.00 $70.00 $1,680.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. 24.00 $35.00 $840.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 2561.00 $1.50 $3,841.50 $1.25 $1.25 $1.50 $1.25
20705.0 - DETENTION BASIN SEEDING - S.Y. 15162.00 $1.90 $28,807.80 $1.25 $1.25 $1.95 $1.25
20706.0 - TALL GRASS PRAIRIE SEEDING - S.Y. 2368.00 $1.50 $3,552.00 $1.25 $1.25 $1.75 $1.25
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $750.00 $610.00 $250.00 $7,000.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 7.00 $100.00 $700.00 $400.00 $400.00 $25.00 $400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH 2.00 $300.00 $600.00 $300.00 $865.00 $500.00 $500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $300.00 $300.00 $1,000.00 $2,700.00 $500.00 $1,750.00
21018.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, INSTALL & 
MAINTAIN - L.F. 900.00 $3.50 $3,150.00 $6.00 $6.00 $2.50 $6.00
21019.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE & RESTORE - L.F. 900.00 $2.00 $1,800.00 $2.00 $2.00 $0.50 $2.00
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - 
L.F. 500.00 $2.50 $1,250.00 $2.65 $2.65 $1.00 $2.65
21023.0 - SILT FENCE - REMOVE AND RESTORE - L.F. 500.00 $1.50 $750.00 $1.35 $1.35 $1.00 $1.35
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - S.Y. 15000.00 $0.18 $2,700.00 $0.50 $0.50 $0.10 $0.10
21062.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B - 
S.Y. 4929.00 $1.10 $5,421.90 $1.80 $1.80 $1.50 $1.80
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 
GRADATION NO. 1 - TON 795.00 $18.00 $14,310.00 $16.00 $17.00 $15.00 $16.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 202.00 $15.00 $3,030.00 $16.00 $20.00 $15.00 $16.00

Drax, Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel Inc.

S & L 
Underground 
and Trucking 

Inc.

Badgerland 
Excavating 
Corporation

Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

PAGE 1 OF 2



EASTMORLAND PARK GREENWAY
CONTRACT NO. 7369
DATE: JULY 25, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price
Drax, Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel Inc.

S & L 
Underground 
and Trucking 

Inc.

Badgerland 
Excavating 
Corporation

Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 22.00 $230.00 $5,060.00 $200.00 $182.00 $210.00 $180.00
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - S.Y. 188.00 $5.00 $940.00 $10.00 $11.50 $10.00 $7.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT - S.Y. 600.00 $2.20 $1,320.00 $12.50 $3.50 $10.80 $9.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - L.F. 87.00 $15.00 $1,305.00 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $1.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH 5.00 $25.00 $125.00 $35.00 $70.00 $20.00 $200.00
50411.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F. 87.00 $55.00 $4,785.00 $60.00 $55.00 $45.00 $100.00
50461.0 - 12 INCH RCP AE - EACH 2.00 $550.00 $1,100.00 $675.00 $985.00 $400.00 $300.00
50601.0 - 12 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH 2.00 $650.00 $1,300.00 $450.00 $555.00 $500.00 $450.00
50741.0 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH 2.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 $2,300.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00
90001.0 - TEMPORARY FENCING
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 200.00 $3.00 $600.00 $4.80 $4.80 $2.00 $4.80
90002.0 - CHAIN LINK FENCE - L.F. 35.00 $50.00 $1,750.00 $35.00 $35.00 $25.00 $35.00
90030.0 - STORM CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $16,900.00 $500.00 $5,000.00
90031.0 - TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK - EACH 4.00 $200.00 $800.00 $300.00 $325.00 $425.00 $300.00
90032.0 - REMOVE EXISTING CUNETTE - S.Y. 1332.00 $9.00 $11,988.00 $12.00 $17.00 $20.00 $25.00
90033.0 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - GLACIAL FIELD STONE - TON 145.00 $19.50 $2,827.50 $50.00 $57.00 $50.00 $80.00
90034.0 - 7-INCH CONCRETE CUNETTE - L.F. 1300.00 $118.27 $153,751.00 $93.30 $91.00 $196.00 $145.00
90035.0 - INTERMITTENT CUTOFF WALLS - EACH 4.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $2,100.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
90036.0 - FIELD BEND - EACH 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $860.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
90037.0 - 8-INCH PLASTIC DRAIN TILE - L.F. 292.00 $25.00 $7,300.00 $25.00 $47.00 $10.00 $30.00
90038.0 - CONCRETE WASTE MANAGEMENT - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $250.00 $700.00 $2,500.00 $1,000.00

Totals $337,931.00 $393,027.30 $469,746.52 $512,733.40 $540,591.95

PAGE 2 OF 2


